



2026:RJ-JP:20260-DB

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 2007/2023

Parsa Kente Collieries Limited

----Appellant

Versus

Rajasthan Rajya Vidyut Utpadan Nigam Limited

----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Rajendra Prasad, Sr. Adv., Mr. Anuroop Singhi, Adv., Mr. Sudhir Nandrajog, Adv., Ms. Abhisaar Bairagi, Adv., Ms. Natasha Syal, Adv., Mr. Devansh Sharma, Adv., Ms. Dhriti Laddha, Adv.
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. R.K. Agarwal, Sr. Adv. with Mr. Adhiraj Modi, Adv.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PANKAJ BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BHUWAN GOYAL

Order

20/11/2023

Admit.

Call for the record.

Since the respondent(s) is duly represented by its counsel,
service be treated as complete.

List the matter for hearing on 12.01.2024.

(BHUWAN GOYAL),J

(PANKAJ BHANDARI),J